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2.Tappa 01/07/2013 (PONTECAGNANO FAIANO - PONTECAGNANO FAIANO)

GIOVANI Media 39,772 Km/hLunghezza 217,40 Km

No Concorrente Squadra TempoAnno DistaccoCodice UCIPos

1 GUARISCHI Barbara (ITA)124 VAIANO FONDRIEST  5:27'54 1990 VAIITA19901002 GI

2 LETH Julie (DEN)92 HITEC PRODUCTS UCK  5:27'54 1992 0HPUDEN19920713 G

3 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline (FRA)4 RABO WOMAN CYCLING TEAM  5:27'57 1992 3RBWFRA19920210 G

4 VAN SEVEREN Celine (BEL)46 LOTTO BELISOL LADIES  5:27'58 1993 4LBLBEL19930917 G

5 RATTO Rossella (ITA)91 HITEC PRODUCTS UCK  5:27'58 1993 4HPUITA19931020 GI

6 SAN SEBASTIAN LASA Irene (ESP)168 BIZKAIA DURANGO  5:27'58 1990 4BPDESP19900221 G

7 COLLINS Emily (NZL)33 WIGGLE HONDA  5:27'58 1990 4WHTNZL19900916 G

8 KITCHEN Lauren (AUS)35 WIGGLE HONDA  5:27'58 1990 4WHTAUS19901121 G

9 AUDE Biannic (FRA)142 S.C. MICHELA FANINI ROX  5:27'58 1991 4MICFRA19910327 G

10 GULUMA ORTIZ Serika (COL)126 VAIANO FONDRIEST  5:27'58 1990 4VAICOL19900716 G

11 SOSNA Katarzyna (LTU)121 VAIANO FONDRIEST  5:27'58 1990 4VAILTU19901130 G

12 CAUZ Francesca (ITA)63 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  5:27'58 1992 4TOGITA19920924 GI

13 DREXEL Ingrid (MEX)84 PASTA ZARA COGEAS  5:27'58 1993 4PZCMEX19930728 G

14 SCANDOLARA Valentina (ITA)53 MCIPOLLINI GIORDANA  5:27'58 1990 4MCGITA19900501 GI

15 VALENTINI Elena (ITA)68 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  5:27'58 1992 4TOGITA19920330 GI

16 KOSTNER Anouska (NED)136 HOLLAND NATIONAL TEAM  5:27'58 1993 4HNTNED19930820 G

17 STULTIENS Sabrina (NED)7 RABO WOMAN CYCLING TEAM  5:27'58 1993 4RBWNED19930708 G

18 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna (NED)134 HOLLAND NATIONAL TEAM  5:27'58 1990 4HNTNED19900418 G

19 WINDER Ruth (USA)176 USA NATIONAL TEAM  5:27'58 1993 4UNTUSA19930709 G

20 ZORZI Susanna (ITA)118 FAREN KUOTA  5:27'58 1992 4FLFITA19920313 GI

21 BJØRNSRUD Miriam (NOR)97 HITEC PRODUCTS UCK  5:27'58 1992 4HPUNOR19921009 G

22 DAAMS Jessie (BEL)25 BOELS DOLMANS CYCLING TEAM  5:27'58 1990 4DLTBEL19900528 G

23 ESKAMENDI GIL Dorleta (ESP)165 BIZKAIA DURANGO  5:27'58 1992 4BPDESP19920102 G

24 MUCCIOLI Dalia (ITA)11 BEPINK  5:27'58 1993 4BPKITA19930522 GI

25 DE BOER Sophie (NED)132 HOLLAND NATIONAL TEAM  5:27'58 1990 4HNTNED19901212 G

26 WILLIAMS Georgia (NZL)18 BEPINK  5:27'58 1993 4BPKNZL19930825 G

27 PIETERS Amy (NED)137 HOLLAND NATIONAL TEAM  5:29'35 1991 1'41HNTNED19910601 G

28 TREVISI Anna (ITA)127 VAIANO FONDRIEST  5:31'27 1992 3'33VAIITA19920508 GI

29 HANNES Kaat (BEL)42 LOTTO BELISOL LADIES  5:31'27 1991 3'33LBLBEL19911121 G

30 HOSKINS Melissa (AUS)185 ORICA AIS  5:31'27 1991 3'33GEWAUS19910224 G

31 CORNOLTI Veronica (ITA)194 SERVETTO FOOTON  5:31'27 1994 3'33SEFITA19941230 GI

32 HOEKSMA Ilona (NED)133 HOLLAND NATIONAL TEAM  5:31'27 1991 3'33HNTNED19910522 G

33 RIST Liisi (EST)143 S.C. MICHELA FANINI ROX  5:31'27 1991 3'33MICEST19910625 G

34 CECCHINI Elena (ITA)113 FAREN KUOTA  5:31'27 1992 3'33FLFITA19920525 GI

35 GLAESSER Jasmin (CAN)105 TEAM TIBCO TO THE TOP  5:32'58 1992 5'04TIBCAN19920708 G

36 D'INTINO Azzurra (ITA)146 S.C. MICHELA FANINI ROX  5:32'58 1991 5'04MICITA19911025 GI

37 PIEROBON Chiara (ITA)66 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  5:32'58 1993 5'04TOGITA19930121 GI

38 SLIK Rozanne (NED)135 HOLLAND NATIONAL TEAM  5:32'58 1991 5'04HNTNED19910412 G

39 SCHNITZMEIER Anna Bianca (GER34 WIGGLE HONDA  5:34'18 1990 6'24WHTGER19900727 G

40 KNOL Willeke (NED)138 HOLLAND NATIONAL TEAM  5:34'18 1991 6'24HNTNED19910410 G

41 BITTO Irene (ITA)62 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  5:34'45 1993 6'51TOGITA19931102 GI

42 ALGISI ALICE (ITA)14 BEPINK  5:34'50 1993 6'56BPKITA19930310 GI

43 VIECELI Lara (ITA)147 S.C. MICHELA FANINI ROX  5:34'50 1993 6'56MICITA19930716 GI

44 STEFANI Francesca (ITA)67 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  5:34'50 1991 6'56TOGITA19910125 GI

45 NANNI Giorgia (ITA)197 SERVETTO FOOTON  5:36'16 1994 8'22SEFITA19940515 GI

46 BORTOLOTTI Simona (ITA)193 SERVETTO FOOTON  5:36'16 1994 8'22SEFITA19941206 GI

47 VANNUCCI Chiara (ITA)128 VAIANO FONDRIEST  5:39'40 1993 11'46VAIITA19931025 GI

48 SANGUINETTI Ilaria (ITA)15 BEPINK  5:39'40 1994 11'46BPKITA19940415 GI

49 DEFILE' Corinna (ITA)195 SERVETTO FOOTON  5:39'40 1994 11'46SEFITA19941215 GI

50 DE BAAT Kim (NED)24 BOELS DOLMANS CYCLING TEAM  5:39'40 1991 11'46DLTNED19910529 G

51 SANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ Ane 164 BIZKAIA DURANGO  5:39'40 1990 11'46BPDESP19901212 G

52 MARTINI Alessia (ITA)125 VAIANO FONDRIEST  5:52'59 1992 25'05VAIITA19920110 GI

53 DOTTI Jasmine (ITA)198 SERVETTO FOOTON  5:54'44 1993 26'50SEFITA19931107 GI

D.S.Cronometraggio

- Gaetano Rinaldi -

Federazione Italiana Cronometristi - www.ficr.it

01/07/2013



Classifica Generale 2 / 2

2.Tappa 01/07/2013 (PONTECAGNANO FAIANO - PONTECAGNANO FAIANO)

ITALIANE Media 39,772 Km/hLunghezza 217,40 Km

No Concorrente Squadra TempoAnno DistaccoCodice UCIPos

1 TAGLIAFERRO Marta (ITA)54 MCIPOLLINI GIORDANA  5:27'54 1989 MCGITA19891104 I

2 GUARISCHI Barbara (ITA)124 VAIANO FONDRIEST  5:27'54 1990 0VAIITA19901002 GI

3 RATTO Rossella (ITA)91 HITEC PRODUCTS UCK  5:27'58 1993 4HPUITA19931020 GI

4 BORGATO Giada (ITA)81 PASTA ZARA COGEAS  5:27'58 1989 4PZCITA19890615 I

5 D'ETTORRE Alessandra (ITA)123 VAIANO FONDRIEST  5:27'58 1978 4VAIITA19780508 I

6 FIORI Jennifer (ITA)65 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  5:27'58 1986 4TOGITA19860323 I

7 CAUZ Francesca (ITA)63 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  5:27'58 1992 4TOGITA19920924 GI

8 GUDERZO Tatiana (ITA)52 MCIPOLLINI GIORDANA  5:27'58 1984 4MCGITA19840822 I

9 SCANDOLARA Valentina (ITA)53 MCIPOLLINI GIORDANA  5:27'58 1990 4MCGITA19900501 GI

10 VALENTINI Elena (ITA)68 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  5:27'58 1992 4TOGITA19920330 GI

11 ZORZI Susanna (ITA)118 FAREN KUOTA  5:27'58 1992 4FLFITA19920313 GI

12 BERLATO Elena (ITA)61 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  5:27'58 1988 4TOGITA19880802 I

13 MUCCIOLI Dalia (ITA)11 BEPINK  5:27'58 1993 4BPKITA19930522 GI

14 CARRETTA Valentina (ITA)51 MCIPOLLINI GIORDANA  5:27'58 1989 4MCGITA19890916 I

15 LUPERINI Fabiana (ITA)111 FAREN KUOTA  5:27'58 1974 4FLFITA19740114 I

16 TREVISI Anna (ITA)127 VAIANO FONDRIEST  5:31'27 1992 3'33VAIITA19920508 GI

17 LARI Marina (ITA)192 SERVETTO FOOTON  5:31'27 1989 3'33SEFITA19890605 I

18 BASTIANELLI Marta (ITA)112 FAREN KUOTA  5:31'27 1987 3'33FLFITA19870430 I

19 CUCINOTTA Annalisa (ITA)191 SERVETTO FOOTON  5:31'27 1986 3'33SEFITA19860304 I

20 CORNOLTI Veronica (ITA)194 SERVETTO FOOTON  5:31'27 1994 3'33SEFITA19941230 GI

21 CECCHINI Elena (ITA)113 FAREN KUOTA  5:31'27 1992 3'33FLFITA19920525 GI

22 VALSECCHI Silvia (ITA)17 BEPINK  5:31'27 1982 3'33BPKITA19820719 I

23 D'INTINO Azzurra (ITA)146 S.C. MICHELA FANINI ROX  5:32'58 1991 5'04MICITA19911025 GI

24 PIEROBON Chiara (ITA)66 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  5:32'58 1993 5'04TOGITA19930121 GI

25 BRONZINI Giorgia (ITA)31 WIGGLE HONDA  5:34'10 1983 6'16WHTITA19830803 I

26 BITTO Irene (ITA)62 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  5:34'45 1993 6'51TOGITA19931102 GI

27 ALGISI ALICE (ITA)14 BEPINK  5:34'50 1993 6'56BPKITA19930310 GI

28 VIECELI Lara (ITA)147 S.C. MICHELA FANINI ROX  5:34'50 1993 6'56MICITA19930716 GI

29 STEFANI Francesca (ITA)67 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  5:34'50 1991 6'56TOGITA19910125 GI

30 FRAPPORTI Simona (ITA)13 BEPINK  5:34'50 1988 6'56BPKITA19880714 I

31 BASTIANELLI Valentina (ITA)122 VAIANO FONDRIEST  5:34'50 1987 6'56VAIITA19871204 I

32 NANNI Giorgia (ITA)197 SERVETTO FOOTON  5:36'16 1994 8'22SEFITA19940515 GI

33 BORTOLOTTI Simona (ITA)193 SERVETTO FOOTON  5:36'16 1994 8'22SEFITA19941206 GI

34 MARCELLI Emma (ITA)196 SERVETTO FOOTON  5:36'16 1985 8'22SEFITA19851228 I

35 VANNUCCI Chiara (ITA)128 VAIANO FONDRIEST  5:39'40 1993 11'46VAIITA19931025 GI

36 SANGUINETTI Ilaria (ITA)15 BEPINK  5:39'40 1994 11'46BPKITA19940415 GI

37 DEFILE' Corinna (ITA)195 SERVETTO FOOTON  5:39'40 1994 11'46SEFITA19941215 GI

38 GRIFI Sara (ITA)55 MCIPOLLINI GIORDANA  5:39'40 1988 11'46MCGITA19880926 I

39 MARTINI Alessia (ITA)125 VAIANO FONDRIEST  5:52'59 1992 25'05VAIITA19920110 GI

40 DOTTI Jasmine (ITA)198 SERVETTO FOOTON  5:54'44 1993 26'50SEFITA19931107 GI
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